
No. 
149 
335 
356 
437 
444 
473 
481 
771 
839 
992 

Name 
Bo DE CLERQ 
Enzo POLIAS 
Magnus SMITH 
Martin VENHODA 
Felix HAIL 
David ZURLOH 
Roel VAN HAM 
Mario Lucas SANZ 
Victor KLEEMANN 
Marvin PFEFFER 

Entrant/Team 
VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 
Kosak Racing Team 
Becker Racing by Mefo Sport 

SHR Motorsports 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Printed: 13.01.2018 11:28:07 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Int. 35. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2018 
SX125 

PRACTICE 

Practice 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2018 13:42 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146

posted at:         h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Startlist



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
771 
356 
481 
149 
839 
473 
444 
437 
992 
335 

Name 
Mario Lucas SANZ 
Magnus SMITH 
Roel VAN HAM 
Bo DE CLERQ 
Victor KLEEMANN 
David ZURLOH 
Felix HAIL 
Martin VENHODA 
Marvin PFEFFER 
Enzo POLIAS 

Nat. 

ESP 

DEN 

GER 

BEL 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

FRA 

Bike Entrant/Team 

Becker Racing by Mefo Sport 

SHR Motorsports 

VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Laps 
10 
11 
9 

10 
8 
5 
7 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
29.118 
32.147 
32.831 
32.908 
35.929 
36.751 
36.880 
37.114 
41.632 

Diff 

3.029 
3.713 
3.790 
6.811 
7.633 
7.762 
7.996 

12.514 

In Lap 
7 
7 
2 
6 
6 
5 
6 
4 
2 
0 

km/h 
37,090 
33,596 
32,896 
32,819 
30,059 
29,387 
29,284 
29,100 
25,942 

- 

 

Printed: 13.01.2018 13:53:19 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Int. 35. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2018 
SX125 

PRACTICE 

Practice started at 13:45:53 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2018 13:42 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146

posted at:         h



Lap 

(444) Felix HAIL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(437) Martin VENHODA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(992) Marvin PFEFFER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lap Tm 

42.305 

40.114 

38.205 

43.019 

57.262 

36.880 

1:29.846 

41.470 

41.075 

38.047 

37.114 

37.831 

46.519 

40.659 

47.947 

41.675 

43.846 

41.632 

42.519 

42.136 

45.027 

42.789 

44.503 

41.775 

42.525 

Diff 

+5.425 

+3.234 

+1.325 

+6.139 

+20.382 

+52.966 

+4.356 

+3.961 

+0.933 

+0.717 

+9.405 

+3.545 

+10.833 

+4.561 

+2.214 

+0.887 

+0.504 

+3.395 

+1.157 

+2.871 

+0.143 

+0.893 

Time of Day 

13:46:55.554 

13:47:35.668 

13:48:13.873 

13:48:56.892 

13:49:54.154 

13:50:31.034 

13:52:00.880 

13:46:49.308 

13:47:30.383 

13:48:08.430 

13:48:45.544 

13:49:23.375 

13:50:09.894 

13:50:50.553 

13:51:38.500 

13:52:20.175 

13:47:01.124 

13:47:42.756 

13:48:25.275 

13:49:07.411 

13:49:52.438 

13:50:35.227 

13:51:19.730 

13:52:01.505 

13:52:44.030 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(771) Mario Lucas SANZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(356) Magnus SMITH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(481) Roel VAN HAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(149) Bo DE CLERQ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(839) Victor KLEEMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(473) David ZURLOH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

39.566 

37.474 

29.824 

40.323 

29.512 

36.809 

29.118 

41.788 

39.675 

42.821 

39.622 

33.482 

34.207 

34.462 

36.053 

36.399 

32.147 

36.526 

41.699 

32.598 

37.848 

39.279 

32.831 

37.001 

1:05.053 

39.360 

33.634 

45.721 

38.015 

40.029 

39.589 

36.378 

33.143 

44.330 

36.983 

32.908 

47.105 

44.188 

36.033 

44.295 

39.988 

37.896 

38.064 

43.411 

37.565 

35.929 

36.513 

46.307 

44.034 

45.289 

52.025 

2:56.432 

36.751 

Diff 

+10.448 

+8.356 

+0.706 

+11.205 

+0.394 

+7.691 

+12.670 

+10.557 

+13.703 

+7.475 

+1.335 

+2.060 

+2.315 

+3.906 

+4.252 

+4.379 

+9.552 

+0.451 

+5.701 

+6.448 

+4.170 

+32.222 

+6.529 

+0.803 

+12.890 

+5.184 

+7.198 

+6.681 

+3.470 

+0.235 

+11.422 

+4.075 

+14.197 

+11.280 

+3.125 

+11.387 

+4.059 

+1.967 

+2.135 

+7.482 

+1.636 

+0.584 

+10.378 

+7.283 

+8.538 

+15.274 

+2:19.681 

Time of Day 

13:46:51.254 

13:47:28.728 

13:47:58.552 

13:48:38.875 

13:49:08.387 

13:49:45.196 

13:50:14.314 

13:50:56.102 

13:51:35.777 

13:52:18.598 

13:46:43.979 

13:47:17.461 

13:47:51.668 

13:48:26.130 

13:49:02.183 

13:49:38.582 

13:50:10.729 

13:50:47.255 

13:51:28.954 

13:52:01.552 

13:52:39.400 

13:46:45.517 

13:47:18.348 

13:47:55.349 

13:49:00.402 

13:49:39.762 

13:50:13.396 

13:50:59.117 

13:51:37.132 

13:52:17.161 

13:46:48.243 

13:47:24.621 

13:47:57.764 

13:48:42.094 

13:49:19.077 

13:49:51.985 

13:50:39.090 

13:51:23.278 

13:51:59.311 

13:52:43.606 

13:46:50.047 

13:47:27.943 

13:48:06.007 

13:48:49.418 

13:49:26.983 

13:50:02.912 

13:50:39.425 

13:51:25.732 

13:46:57.011 

13:47:42.300 

13:48:34.325 

13:51:30.757 

13:52:07.508 

Printed: 13.01.2018 13:53:40 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Int. 35. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2018 
SX125 

PRACTICE 

Practice started at 13:45:53 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2018 13:42 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146

posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
771 
356 
481 
149 
473 
839 
437 
992 
444 

Name 
Mario Lucas SANZ 
Magnus SMITH 
Roel VAN HAM 
Bo DE CLERQ 
David ZURLOH 
Victor KLEEMANN 
Martin VENHODA 
Marvin PFEFFER 
Felix HAIL 

Nat. 

ESP 

DEN 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

DEN 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

Bike Entrant/Team 

Becker Racing by Mefo Sport 

SHR Motorsports 

VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Laps 
10 
11 
8 

10 
10 
10 
8 
9 
3 

Best Tm 
29.484 
30.707 
31.419 
31.993 
34.220 
34.587 
34.721 
38.769 
39.138 

Diff 

1.223 
1.935 
2.509 
4.736 
5.103 
5.237 
9.285 
9.654 

In Lap 
4 
7 
3 

10 
9 
6 
5 
4 
1 

km/h 
36,630 
35,171 
34,374 
33,757 
31,560 
31,226 
31,105 
27,857 
27,595 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Printed: 13.01.2018 15:42:14 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Int. 35. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2018 
SX125 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 15:34:55 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2018 15:28 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146

posted at:         h



Lap 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(437) Martin VENHODA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(992) Marvin PFEFFER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(444) Felix HAIL 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

34.587 

34.828 

38.861 

40.635 

1:10.029 

36.058 

38.483 

35.222 

35.318 

34.721 

35.562 

1:54.488 

48.157 

41.665 

41.524 

39.658 

38.769 

39.096 

46.377 

45.042 

39.752 

38.817 

39.138 

39.227 

1:35.781 

Diff 

+0.241 

+4.274 

+6.048 

+35.442 

+1.337 

+3.762 

+0.501 

+0.597 

+0.841 

+1:19.767 

+13.436 

+2.896 

+2.755 

+0.889 

+0.327 

+7.608 

+6.273 

+0.983 

+0.048 

+0.089 

+56.643 

Time of Day 

15:38:48.395 

15:39:23.223 

15:40:02.084 

15:40:42.719 

15:41:52.748 

15:35:54.436 

15:36:32.919 

15:37:08.141 

15:37:43.459 

15:38:18.180 

15:38:53.742 

15:40:48.230 

15:41:36.387 

15:35:53.944 

15:36:35.468 

15:37:15.126 

15:37:53.895 

15:38:32.991 

15:39:19.368 

15:40:04.410 

15:40:44.162 

15:41:22.979 

15:35:50.870 

15:36:30.097 

15:38:05.878 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(771) Mario Lucas SANZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(356) Magnus SMITH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(481) Roel VAN HAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(149) Bo DE CLERQ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(473) David ZURLOH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(839) Victor KLEEMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

38.141 

30.380 

45.394 

29.484 

48.118 

31.570 

30.609 

40.086 

32.356 

29.504 

34.167 

31.105 

38.645 

35.532 

41.460 

30.995 

30.707 

31.005 

40.030 

30.983 

41.197 

34.514 

1:13.030 

31.419 

40.419 

38.422 

41.602 

42.306 

36.925 

38.729 

35.111 

32.418 

32.224 

44.509 

32.922 

32.617 

46.811 

36.426 

31.993 

41.652 

36.959 

36.949 

34.505 

44.354 

45.306 

39.964 

35.830 

34.220 

50.299 

41.972 

37.660 

35.085 

36.315 

36.174 

Diff 

+8.657 

+0.896 

+15.910 

+18.634 

+2.086 

+1.125 

+10.602 

+2.872 

+0.020 

+3.460 

+0.398 

+7.938 

+4.825 

+10.753 

+0.288 

+0.298 

+9.323 

+0.276 

+10.490 

+3.095 

+41.611 

+9.000 

+7.003 

+10.183 

+10.887 

+5.506 

+6.736 

+3.118 

+0.425 

+0.231 

+12.516 

+0.929 

+0.624 

+14.818 

+4.433 

+7.432 

+2.739 

+2.729 

+0.285 

+10.134 

+11.086 

+5.744 

+1.610 

+16.079 

+7.385 

+3.073 

+0.498 

+1.728 

+1.587 

Time of Day 

15:35:44.485 

15:36:14.865 

15:37:00.259 

15:37:29.743 

15:38:17.861 

15:38:49.431 

15:39:20.040 

15:40:00.126 

15:40:32.482 

15:41:01.986 

15:35:38.399 

15:36:09.504 

15:36:48.149 

15:37:23.681 

15:38:05.141 

15:38:36.136 

15:39:06.843 

15:39:37.848 

15:40:17.878 

15:40:48.861 

15:41:30.058 

15:35:36.699 

15:36:49.729 

15:37:21.148 

15:38:01.567 

15:38:39.989 

15:39:21.591 

15:40:03.897 

15:40:40.822 

15:35:46.187 

15:36:21.298 

15:36:53.716 

15:37:25.940 

15:38:10.449 

15:38:43.371 

15:39:15.988 

15:40:02.799 

15:40:39.225 

15:41:11.218 

15:35:50.388 

15:36:27.347 

15:37:04.296 

15:37:38.801 

15:38:23.155 

15:39:08.461 

15:39:48.425 

15:40:24.255 

15:40:58.475 

15:41:48.774 

15:35:48.574 

15:36:26.234 

15:37:01.319 

15:37:37.634 

15:38:13.808 

Printed: 13.01.2018 15:43:00 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Int. 35. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2018 
SX125 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 15:34:55 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2018 15:28 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146

posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
771 
356 
481 
149 
473 
839 
437 
992 
444 

Name 
Mario Lucas SANZ 
Magnus SMITH 
Roel VAN HAM 
Bo DE CLERQ 
David ZURLOH 
Victor KLEEMANN 
Martin VENHODA 
Marvin PFEFFER 
Felix HAIL 

Nat. 
ESP 
DEN 
GER 
BEL 
GER 
DEN 
CZE 
GER 
GER 

Bike Entrant/Team 

Becker Racing by Mefo Sport 
SHR Motorsports 
VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

 

Margin of Victory Ø km/h 

- 

Best Lap Tm km/h 

- 

Best Lap by 

Printed: 13.01.2018 15:43:34 
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Int. 35. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2018 
SX125 

RACE 

Race (8 Laps) 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2018 21:11 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146

posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
771 
356 
149 
437 
444 
473 
839 
992 
481 

Name 
Mario Lucas SANZ 
Magnus SMITH 
Bo DE CLERQ 
Martin VENHODA 
Felix HAIL 
David ZURLOH 
Victor KLEEMANN 
Marvin PFEFFER 
Roel VAN HAM 

Nat. 
ESP 
DEN 
BEL 
CZE 
GER 
GER 
DEN 
GER 
GER 

Bike Entrant/Team 

Becker Racing by Mefo Sport 
VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

SHR Motorsports 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
4:39.135 
4:46.389 
4:47.730 
4:44.447 
4:48.304 
4:51.956 
4:54.016 
5:10.419 

Diff 

7.254 
8.595 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
32.104 
32.708 
33.018 
36.386 
36.841 
36.197 
36.421 
39.983 

In Lap 
2 
2 
6 
5 
5 
2 
3 
3 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

7.254 

Ø km/h 

30,953 

Best Lap Tm 

32.104 

km/h 

33,641 

Best Lap by 

771 - Mario Lucas SANZ 

Printed: 13.01.2018 21:27:46 
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Int. 35. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2018 
SX125 

RACE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:22:05 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2018 21:11 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146

posted at:         h



Lap 

(992) Marvin PFEFFER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

43.732 

41.069 

39.983 

44.355 

40.225 

41.097 

42.151 

Diff 

+3.749 

+1.086 

+4.372 

+0.242 

+1.114 

+2.168 

Time of Day 

21:23:07.351 

21:23:48.420 

21:24:28.403 

21:25:12.758 

21:25:52.983 

21:26:34.080 

21:27:16.231 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(771) Mario Lucas SANZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(356) Magnus SMITH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(149) Bo DE CLERQ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(437) Martin VENHODA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(444) Felix HAIL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(473) David ZURLOH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(839) Victor KLEEMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

33.878 

32.104 

32.585 

34.913 

32.791 

32.760 

32.403 

33.097 

33.599 

32.708 

32.989 

37.717 

33.326 

32.857 

35.359 

34.262 

35.536 

34.069 

34.261 

34.381 

33.369 

33.018 

34.254 

34.660 

39.605 

37.239 

38.441 

37.210 

36.386 

39.483 

37.937 

37.322 

37.546 

39.702 

40.001 

36.841 

40.209 

38.657 

39.847 

36.197 

45.583 

36.976 

38.758 

39.327 

38.174 

37.387 

36.606 

36.421 

36.561 

36.438 

38.691 

54.288 

Diff 

+1.774 

+0.481 

+2.809 

+0.687 

+0.656 

+0.299 

+0.993 

+0.891 

+0.281 

+5.009 

+0.618 

+0.149 

+2.651 

+1.554 

+2.518 

+1.051 

+1.243 

+1.363 

+0.351 

+1.236 

+1.642 

+3.219 

+0.853 

+2.055 

+0.824 

+3.097 

+1.551 

+0.481 

+0.705 

+2.861 

+3.160 

+3.368 

+1.816 

+3.650 

+9.386 

+0.779 

+2.561 

+3.130 

+1.977 

+0.966 

+0.185 

+0.140 

+0.017 

+2.270 

+17.867 

Time of Day 

21:22:54.294 

21:23:26.398 

21:23:58.983 

21:24:33.896 

21:25:06.687 

21:25:39.447 

21:26:11.850 

21:26:44.947 

21:22:52.983 

21:23:25.691 

21:23:58.680 

21:24:36.397 

21:25:09.723 

21:25:42.580 

21:26:17.939 

21:26:52.201 

21:22:55.530 

21:23:29.599 

21:24:03.860 

21:24:38.241 

21:25:11.610 

21:25:44.628 

21:26:18.882 

21:26:53.542 

21:23:03.563 

21:23:40.802 

21:24:19.243 

21:24:56.453 

21:25:32.839 

21:26:12.322 

21:26:50.259 

21:23:01.160 

21:23:38.706 

21:24:18.408 

21:24:58.409 

21:25:35.250 

21:26:15.459 

21:26:54.116 

21:23:02.753 

21:23:38.950 

21:24:24.533 

21:25:01.509 

21:25:40.267 

21:26:19.594 

21:26:57.768 

21:23:00.823 

21:23:37.429 

21:24:13.850 

21:24:50.411 

21:25:26.849 

21:26:05.540 

21:26:59.828 

Printed: 13.01.2018 21:28:07 
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www.mylaps.com 
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Int. 35. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2018 
SX125 

RACE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:22:05 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2018 21:11 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146

posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
771 
149 
356 
437 
481 
473 
444 
839 
992 

Last Name 
SANZ 
DE CLERQ 
SMITH 
VENHODA 
VAN HAM 
ZURLOH 
HAIL 
KLEEMANN 
PFEFFER 

First Name 
Mario Lucas 
Bo 
Magnus 
Martin 
Roel 
David 
Felix 
Victor 
Marvin 

R1  
25 
22 
18 
16 
20 
15 
12 
13 
14 

R2  
25 
20 
22 
18 
12 
15 
16 
14 
13 

Total points 
50 
42 
40 
34 
32 
30 
28 
27 
27 

Printed: 13.01.2018 21:28:32 
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Event-Result 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146
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